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Campeonato Distrital Inverno - Infantis, Juvenis e Absolutos
Leiria, 24 - 25/1/2026

Prova 39 Masc., 200m Livres 13 anos e mais velhos
25/01/2026 - 17:44 Startlist
Rec. Nac Open 1:43.16 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Hangzhou (CHN) 14/12/2018
Rec. Nac SEN 1:43.16 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Hangzhou (CHN) 14/12/2018
Rec. Nac 18 1:47.73 Tiago Andre, VENANCIO POR Viena (AUT) 12/12/2004
Rec. Nac 17 1:47.65 Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO CUC Felgueiras 11/04/2021
Rec. Nac JUV A 1:49.83 Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO CUC Mealhada 07/12/2019
Rec. Nac JUV B 1:53.76 Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO CUC Coimbra 16/06/2019
Rec. Nac INF A 1:58.99 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Cova da Piedade 10/06/2004
Rec. Nac INF B 2:04.71 Joao Daniel, SANTOS CNAL Caldas da Rainha 28/06/2025

Série 1 de 8

3 Gabriel Bernardo, ALEXANDRE INF B 223648 Uniao Juncalense NT ___:___.___
4 Mykhailo, KOTENKO INF B 222576 Uniao Juncalense 4:13.39 25m ___:___.___
5 Danut, BOIAN SEN 209932 CNLeiria - VOID NT ___:___.___

Série 2 de 8

1 Tiago Jeronimo, ROLINHO INF B 222860 Pimpoes/Cimai 3:30.02 25m ___:___.___
2 Ivan, VESNYANKA INF B 217032 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 3:16.88 25m ___:___.___
3 Tiago Alexandre, GOMES JUV B 227533 CNLeiria - VOID 3:12.67 25m ___:___.___
4 Gabriel Silva, RIBEIRO INF B 216908 Alcobaca 3:08.46 25m ___:___.___
5 Filipe Ferreira, VALENTE JUV B 227534 CNLeiria - VOID 3:11.53 25m ___:___.___
6 Alexandre Botas, RIBEIRO INF B 222064 CNLeiria - VOID 3:14.71 25m ___:___.___
7 Gustavo Andre, BATISTA INF B 225580 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 3:25.36 25m ___:___.___
8 David Jorge, MACHADO INF B 221416 Vieirense 3:35.90 25m ___:___.___

Série 3 de 8

1 Miguel Sales, ERVILHA INF A 226692 CNLeiria - VOID 3:04.00 25m ___:___.___
2 Joao Pedro, PINHEIRO INF B 219576 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 3:01.36 DNS 25m ___:___.___
3 Ricardo Pereira, LOPES INF B 219009 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:58.50 25m ___:___.___
4 Pedro Ferreira, FERNANDES JUV B 226895 CNLeiria - VOID 2:52.50 25m ___:___.___
5 Egor, MIKHAILOV INF A 223530 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 2:56.94 25m ___:___.___
6 Duarte Antonio, CRUZ INF B 222378 Benedita 3:00.83 25m ___:___.___
7 Daniel Teixeira, MARTINS INF B 221007 Naval de Peniche 3:02.68 25m ___:___.___
8 Rodrigo Jose, NEVES INF A 222512 Nucleo de Pombal 3:04.95 25m ___:___.___

Série 4 de 8

1 Pedro Martim, CRESPO INF B 219840 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 2:48.86 25m ___:___.___
2 Goncalo Gregorio, FARIAS INF B 219006 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:48.50 25m ___:___.___
3 Afonso Mourao, MIRANDA INF A 217021 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 2:46.23 25m ___:___.___
4 Thomas Torres, O`BYRNE JUV B 224038 Uniao Juncalense 2:41.64 25m ___:___.___
5 Asabdek, TUYCHIEV JUV B 227297 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 2:43.50 25m ___:___.___
6 Ruben Jose, FERREIRA INF A 219842 CNLeiria - VOID 2:47.03 25m ___:___.___
7 Miguel Nunes, DIAS JUV B 226897 CNLeiria - VOID 2:48.59 25m ___:___.___
8 Miguel, CAINAC INF B 215978 Benedita 2:51.72 25m ___:___.___
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Prova 39, Masc., 200m Livres

Série 5 de 8

1 Bruno Miguel, FIGUEIREDO JUV B 218769 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:40.21 EXH 25m ___:___.___
2 Joao Pedro, BELO INF A 216679 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:33.86 25m ___:___.___
3 Vladyslav, DVIRNYY INF B 215259 Nucleo de Pombal 2:31.02 25m ___:___.___
4 Alexandre Afonso, SANTOS JUN 217009 Uniao Juncalense 2:27.47 25m ___:___.___
5 Rodrigo Freire, JOAQUIM JUV B 222231 CNLeiria - VOID 2:33.99 50m ___:___.___
6 Diego Rodrigues, MENDES JUV B 214521 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:32.46 25m ___:___.___
7 Joao Maria, TEMPERO INF A 215587 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:40.97 50m ___:___.___
8 Mihail, ONCIU INF A 222624 Ba Leiria / Sk Coffee 2:40.36 25m ___:___.___

Série 6 de 8

1 Eduardo Manuel, FERREIRA INF A 216013 Nucleo de Pombal 2:26.68 25m ___:___.___
2 Sebastian, PACHECO INF A 210818 Naval de Peniche 2:19.59 25m ___:___.___
3 Rodrigo Nicolau, RITA JUV B 213035 Vieirense 2:18.45 25m ___:___.___
4 Hugo Miguel, SANTOS JUN 210463 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:10.58 25m ___:___.___
5 Francisco Lalanda, CORREIA JUV B 216359 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:11.73 EXH 25m ___:___.___
6 Afonso Matos, CORREIA JUN 211460 Nucleo de Pombal 2:18.57 25m ___:___.___
7 Tomas Vieira, FIGUEIREDO INF A 216910 Alcobaca 2:29.02 50m ___:___.___
8 Simao Pedro, MARQUES JUV B 219861 Uniao Juncalense 2:27.44 25m ___:___.___

Série 7 de 8

1 Afonso Ferreira, REIS JUV A 210842 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:09.44 25m ___:___.___
2 Vidar Albert, JUNG JUV B 218389 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:07.43 25m ___:___.___
3 Tomas Manuel, PALMEIRO JUV A 210846 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:05.99 25m ___:___.___
4 Antonio Antunes, JORGE JUV A 206495 Alcobaca 2:03.03 25m ___:___.___
5 Pedro Souza, SILVA JUV A 215475 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:03.53 25m ___:___.___
6 Joao Moura, FRANCISCO SEN 205724 CNLeiria - VOID 2:06.05 25m ___:___.___
7 Jose Januario, MARQUES SEN 207254 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:08.95 25m ___:___.___
8 Martim Cruz, MOURA JUV B 211412 CNLeiria - VOID 2:10.29 25m ___:___.___

Série 8 de 8

1 Rodrigo Cardoso, TOMAS JUV A 208273 Alcobaca 2:06.24 50m ___:___.___
2 Henrique Martins, JOAQUIM JUN 207318 CNLeiria - VOID 1:58.44 25m ___:___.___
3 Miguel Vicente, SILVA SEN 124468 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:55.39 25m ___:___.___
4 Afonso Dinis, ROQUE SEN 205541 CNLeiria - VOID 1:56.16 50m ___:___.___
5 Guilherme Meireles, MARRAZES JUN 152840 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:55.26 25m ___:___.___
6 Mikhael, ONUTSKYY JUN 207253 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:00.67 50m ___:___.___
7 Santiago Boica, SOUSA JUN 212709 Vieirense 2:06.26 50m ___:___.___
8 Tiago Santos, POMBO JUN 206506 Alcobaca 2:07.22 50m ___:___.___


